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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

MALAYSIA
BREWERS CUP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

OFFICIAL SPONSOR

Official Water Filtration System Trophy Sponsor Official Water

@B NAIS & Niko s NAIS
MADE IN KOREA NEKO MADE IN KOREA

Official Espresso
Cleaning Products

HAIRIO @ cafetto

Official Brewing Equipment Official Water Boiler

Strategic Partner Official Momento Partner Event
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MONT GO 1\ S
INTERNATIONAL CAFE & BEVERAGE SHOW
|N NO RDMA A MONTGOMERY ASIA FINE FOOD EVENT

More details at www.msca.org.my
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MALAYSIA
BREWERS CUP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

RESULT

FINAL ROUND
RANKING BARISTA NAME COMPANY/CAFE NAME
1 TONG WING JUN 103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
2 ONG MING SHENG THEALLEY 5
3 DENNIS CHEAH TONGUE MISSION COFFEE ROASTERS
4 THO KUNJING INDEPENDENT
5 ALI SHAOQEE SPREZZATURA COFFEE
6 THOR WEI JIE WELLS CAFE

SEMI - FINAL ROUND

RANKING BARISTA NAME COMPANY/CAFE NAME
1 DENNIS CHEAH TONGUE MISSION COFFEE ROASTERS
2 ONG MING SHENG THEALLEY 5
3 THO KUNJING INDEPENDENT
4 ALI SHAOQEE SPREZZATURA COFFEE
5 TONG WING JUN 103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
6 THOR WEI JIE WELLS CAFE
7 TERENCE HO YOU GIO ZUS COFFEE
8 MUHAMMAD NAJMUDDIN AKUSUKAKOPI COFFEE ROASTERY

More details at www.msca.org.my

SCORE

141.500
139.625
137.729
134.854
133.365
116.104

SCORE

139.40
138.69
136.78
134.41
129.67
116.53
81.15
77.60



